NIKE INC. 'B'

NIKE INC. 'B'
ISIN: US6541061031  WKN: 654106103

Prehled

23.04.2024 14:17:21 51

Cena

88,38 EUR

Zména © -0,06%(-0,05)

140.00 {r
Zakladni udaje f
ISIN US6541061031
Symbol NKE 120.00 F
Burza Tradegate ﬂ'ﬂﬁ .lw“ \ M
Mé&na EUR A W
Sektor Consumer 100.00 “* H‘w U
Products i ? |1
Typ cenného papiru Akcie ﬁ %i ||r
Trzni kapitalizace 107.113 EUR Fu“ \ lll ||
(mil.) 80.00 | ,VA il
Benchmark S&P 500 "*I-"l ‘
Trzni data 60.00 ‘
Nakup (Castka) 88,36 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
(200)
Prodej (Castka) 88,52 EUR
(200)
Oteviraci cena 88,64 EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Max 89,03 EUR
Min 88,16 EUR
Zavéreéna cena (predchozi 88,43 EUR  Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
den)
Cena vizena obchodovanym 88,5431 | \astroje | Sektory Ztrha
objemem EUR Datum Nadpis Stahnout
Objem (kusy) 3189  03.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
Obchodovany objem 282.361,88 13.03.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
Pocet obchodt 91 22.02.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &
Posledni zobchodovany 10 14.02.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
pocet 23.01.2024 b 1] Global Equity Ratings &,
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 15 vsechny burzy pro NIKE INC. 'B'
Souvisejici Opce B Burza [3] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodii

PDF ke stazeni Xetra 23.04.2024 14:10 88,45 EUR 0,20 64
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6541061031-2024-04-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6541061031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US6541061031&ID_NOTATION=24155440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6541061031&ID_NOTATION=24155440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6541061031&ID_NOTATION=24155440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62c18d0a03ba733b07908db6ba22c1e476256f141586eb993282d7ad0f1b1397&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd0e77993c81e5c14&time=1713962098&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf81a3e36d7dd9174b37b25410b3be422f33039391c10f1c316b86fcef2a53f7&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=faf43eb1054ac66ad&time=1713962098&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85c6ffb942adf3dc65b6e4a6762a7efe505365edc388592dd6551358bacb2deb&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d51395bdadd9d043f&time=1713962098&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=baa4c42fde68898f37d8777a3a8380d55630542466d50d9054eaea0f1f65ac25&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9a7755dba448cb757&time=1713962098&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb9852893bf4db3013a8c4a9435db6af91fd88c471601fb6d6fb720152ef19f0&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=642084c5d9f361585&time=1713962098&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=24155440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276659
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

23.04.2024
23.04.2024
23.04.2024
14.12.2022
20.01.2023
22.04.2024
23.04.2024
22.04.2024
23.04.2024
23.04.2024
23.04.2024
15.04.2024

23.04.2024

23.04.2024
23.04.2024

09:05
14:17
13:46
17:35
17:35
22:00
08:04
17:35
08:05
08:00
12:48
18:43

12:38

12:30
08:06

88,57 EUR
88,38 EUR
88,47 EUR
112,00 USD
200,00 CHF
94,19 USD
88,65 EUR
114,00 USD
88,41 EUR
88,36 EUR
89,04 EUR
87,71 EUR

88,45 EUR

88,54 EUR
88,44 EUR

0,00
0,28
0,03
0,00
0,00
815,58
0,00
0,03
0,00
0,00
0,03
0,01

0,00

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850321
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496659
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588527
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17491
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116743640
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92260356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17493
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211275
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17490
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Detaily

23.04.2024 14:17:21

Cena
88,38 EUR

Zména [ ]

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

-0,06% (-0,05)

US6541061031

NKE
Tradegate
EUR

Consumer
Products

Akcie

107.113 EUR

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym

objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany

pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m

Vykonn. (%) -8,76%

Vykonn. (abs.) -8,49
Beta 0,92
Volatilita 32,76
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1r

S&P 500

88,36 EUR
(200)

88,52 EUR
(200)

88,64 EUR
89,03 EUR
88,16 EUR
88,43 EUR

88,54318
EUR

3.189
282.361,88
91

10

3r

-22,58% -17,75%

-25,79
0,83
28,65

-19,09
1,19
32,16

51
140.00 'H.
I
120.00 F [
A A
i W f
100.00 H&ﬂ b
| f r”
A ’N \
Y My
B0.00 | 4 iﬂ
WL
60.00 ‘
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 88,80 EUR (24.008)
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 88,02 EUR (36.723)
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 95,30 EUR (20.965)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 96,90 EUR (13.923)
YTD Max| datum 99,69 EUR (12.02.2024)
YTD Min | datum 81,91 EUR (04.04.2024)
52tydenni max. | datum 117,48 EUR (02.05.2023)
52tydenni min. | datum 81,91 EUR (04.04.2024)
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NIKE INC. 'B'

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Kontakty
NIKE INC.

One Bowerman Drive - 97005-6453
Beaverton

Telefon:+1-503-671-6453
Fax:+1-503-671-6300
E-mail:media.relations@nike.com

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: NIKE INC. 'B'
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Profil spole¢nosti

NIKE, Inc. engages in the design, development, marketing, and sale of athletic footwear,

apparel, accessories, equipment, and services. It operates through the following segments:

North America, Europe, Middle East & Africa, Greater China, Asia Pacific & Latin America,

Global Brand Divisions, Converse, and Corporate. The North America, Europe, Middle East

& Africa, Greater China, and Asia Pacific & Latin America segments refer to the design,
development, marketing, and selling of athletic footwear, apparel, and equipment. The
Global Brand Divisions represent its NIKE Brand licensing businesses. The Converse
segment designs, markets, licenses, and sells casual sneakers, apparel, and accessories.
The Corporate segment consists of unallocated general and administrative expenses. The

company was founded by William Jay Bowerman and Philip H. Knight on January 25, 1964,
and is headquartered in Beaverton, OR.

Clenové predstavenstva

Mark Parker
Peter Henry
Alan Graf
Cathleen Benko
John Rogers
Maria Henry
Michelle Peluso
Monica Gil
Philip Knight
Robert Swan
Thasunda
Duckett
Timothy Cook
Travis Knight
John J.
Donahoe I

Ann Miller
Craig Williams
Heidi O'Neill
Mark G. Parker

Matthew Friend

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:media.relations@nike.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6541061031-2024-04-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6541061031

NIKE INC. 'B'

Monique S. Member of Executive
Matheson Committee
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